AG150/GB50 Melcotel Hotel Interface
with Machine 2 Machine

The Melcotel™ hotel interface can be connected to the Mini M2M Machine 2 Machine interface to allow
remote monitoring of the air conditioning, but also the window contact and the key card system.
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Technical Information

MELCOTEL™

FUNCTION

MAX No. OF INDOOR UNITS: UP TO 250
ON/OFF

MODE

ROOM TEMPERATURE

SET TEMPERATURE

SET BACK

KEY CARD

WINDOW SENSOR

EXTERNAL TEMPERATURE

Monitor / Operation

19°C
oK

Yes
Window Contacts Enabled: Yes
Mode Room Temp Set Temp Window
=
19°C

21°c

16°C

18°C
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